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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

           Producer: 80 Cascade West Productions, Show Date: 05/14/23            

                       Contact: Karen Askin 360 431 7658                         

                    Location: Longview Expo, Castle Rock, WA                     

                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in OPEN JACKPOT                    

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.997 $125.08         PATTY CHILDERS on A LOTTA LENA JACKPOT          

   2nd 15.203 $ 95.99         TENLEY ABBOTT on HOT WHEELS                     

   3rd 15.204 $ 69.81         OLIVIA DOUGLAS on TMR WINNING EDITION           

   4th 15.321                 SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

   5th 15.339                 FALLON CORNSFORTH on RICH JJ CONTRY DAISY       

   6th 15.487                 PATTY CHILDERS on COMMAND FAME                  

   7th 15.495                 MAKIYAH STEVENS on HOLLYWOODS LITTLE MISS       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.725 $110.07         KAMY DACUS on DALE DEVIL DON                    

   2nd 15.898 $ 84.47         STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

   3rd 15.957 $ 61.43         SHANNA SCHNEIDER on FRENCHSTREAKINPISTOL        

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.095 $ 95.06         LIZ WOODS on DOUGLAS                            

   2nd 16.125 $ 72.95         JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

   3rd 16.138 $ 53.06         DIANE CARTER on PEEWEE'S STARLIGHT              

   4th 16.193                 VIKI FRIEDRICH on HOWIE                         

   5th 16.196                 RANDELLE CRAWFORD on JESSI TE WHEELER           

   6th 16.207                 DESIREE STOVER on CHIC THREE                    

   7th 16.353                 JUDY HESS on LHT PLAYIN CHECKERS                

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.579 $113.53         ANGELA PLETCHER on BROOKLYN                     

   2nd 16.640 $ 84.26         ELAYNA HAGEN on ROSIES MORNING PEACH            

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.018 $ 75.05         DESIREE STOVER on BANJO                         

   2nd 17.470 $ 57.59         DANA ECKLUND on HADA JAYDA                      

   3rd 17.602 $ 41.89         RAIME WRIGHT on GEE HANCOCK                     

   4th 17.845                 ALLIE EVANS on KREE                             

   5th 22.441                 BRIAR ABBOTT on LONESOME STAR LADY              

N/T    400.000                JENNA HANSEN on HIGH ROLLING FRENCHMAN          

N/T    415.327                TAYA HASS on NICK                               

N/T    415.517                KATHY WITHAM on NEWS ABOUT A GUN                

N/T    415.978                KAMY DACUS on RCA DRIFTWOOD  

N/T    424.272                AMY MCHALE on ONE LAST CRUZ                     
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                    USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in SENIOR JACKPOT                   

  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.997 $ 57.75         PATTY CHILDERS on A LOTTA LENA JACKPOT          

   2nd 15.487                 PATTY CHILDERS on COMMAND FAME                  

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.898 $ 51.98         STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                



                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.095 $ 44.27         LIZ WOODS on DOUGLAS                            

   2nd 16.125                 JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

   3rd 16.138                 DIANE CARTER on PEEWEE'S STARLIGHT              

   4th 16.196                 RANDELLE CRAWFORD on JESSI TE WHEELER           

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.602 $ 38.50         RAIME WRIGHT on GEE HANCOCK                     

   2nd 19.045                 MICHELLE OSBURN on KREE                         

N/T    415.517                KATHY WITHAM on NEWS ABOUT A GUN                

N/T    424.272                AMY MCHALE on ONE LAST CRUZ                     
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                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in YOUTH JACKPOT                   

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.837 $ 52.67         OLIVIA DOUGLAS on TMR WINNING EDITION           

   2nd 15.203                 TENLEY ABBOTT on HOT WHEELS                     

   3rd 15.245                 JENNA HANSEN on HIGH ROLLING FRENCHMAN          

   4th 15.321                 SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.495 $ 40.43         MAKIYAH STEVENS on HOLLYWOODS LITTLE MISS       

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.925 $ 29.40         OLIVIA DOUGLAS on HOOCHIE MAMA                  

   2nd 20.687                 RYLEE BANNER on MOJO                            
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                    USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in PEE WEE JACKPOT                  

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 29.553 $  7.00         SHAYLA SCHNEIDER on JACK ATTACK                 

                                                                                 

ISABELLA ECKMAN on HORSE                        
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                    USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in OPEN JACK POT 2                  

                                                                                 

  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.997 $ 84.83         PATTY CHILDERS on A LOTTA LENA JACKPOT          

   2nd 15.204 $ 56.55         OLIVIA DOUGLAS on TMR WINNING EDITION           

   3rd 15.321                 SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

   4th 15.487                 PATTY CHILDERS on COMMAND FAME                  

   5th 15.495                 MAKIYAH STEVENS on HOLLYWOODS LITTLE MISS       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.725 $ 74.65         KAMY DACUS on DALE DEVIL DON                    

   2nd 15.898 $ 49.76         STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

   3rd 15.957                 SHANNA SCHNEIDER on FRENCHSTREAKINPISTOL        

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.095 $ 64.47         LIZ WOODS on DOUGLAS                            

   2nd 16.125 $ 42.98         JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

   3rd 16.196                 RANDELLE CRAWFORD on JESSI TE WHEELER           



   4th 16.207                 DESIREE STOVER on CHIC THREE                    

   5th 16.353                 JUDY HESS on LHT PLAYIN CHECKERS                

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.579 $ 96.14         ANGELA PLETCHER on BROOKLYN                     

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.018 $ 84.83         DESIREE STOVER on BANJO                         

N/T    400.000                JENNA HANSEN on HIGH ROLLING FRENCHMAN          

N/T    415.517                KATHY WITHAM on NEWS ABOUT A GUN                

N/T    415.978                KAMY DACUS on RCA DRIFTWOOD MAYBE               

N/T    424.272                AMY MCHALE on ONE LAST CRUZ                     
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                   ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in SENIOR jACKPOT 2                  

  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.898 $ 37.80         STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

   2nd 16.095 $ 25.20         LIZ WOODS on DOUGLAS                            

   3rd 16.125                 JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

   4th 16.196                 RANDELLE CRAWFORD on JESSI TE WHEELER           

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

N/T    415.517                KATHY WITHAM on NEWS ABOUT A GUN                

N/T    424.272                AMY MCHALE on ONE LAST CRUZ                     
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                    ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in YOUTH JACKPOT 2                  

                                                                                 

  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.837 $ 25.20         OLIVIA DOUGLAS on TMR WINNING EDITION           

   2nd 15.245                 JENNA HANSEN on HIGH ROLLING FRENCHMAN          

   3rd 15.321                 SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.495 $ 16.80         MAKIYAH STEVENS on HOLLYWOODS LITTLE MISS       
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                        ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in NOVICE                       

  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.548 $ 17.50         OLIVIA DOUGLAS on HOOCHIE MAMA                  
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                         ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in POLES                       

  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 21.281 $ 89.01         TENLEY ABBOTT on HOT WHEELS                     

   2nd 21.540 $ 59.34         MAKIYAH STEVENS on LIL CHICKORY BOON            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 22.343 $ 68.31         PATTY CHILDERS on A LOTTA LENA JACKPOT          

   2nd 22.385 $ 45.54         OLIVIA DOUGLAS on TMR WINNING EDITION           

   3rd 22.429                 RANDELLE CRAWFORD on JESSI TE WHEELER           



   4th 22.777                 DIANE CARTER on PEEWEE'S STARLIGHT              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 22.934 $ 49.68         BRIAR ABBOTT on LONESOME STAR LADY              

   2nd 24.597 $ 33.12         SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

   3rd 33.634                 KIM HOUGAN on SPEEDY                            

   4th 63.712                 ISABELLA ECKMAN on HORSE                        

N/T    400.000                RAIME WRIGHT on GEE HANCOCK                     

N/T    400.000                TAYA HASS on PEPPY                              

N/T    400.000                JENNA HANSEN on HIGH ROLLING FRENCHMAN          

N/T    422.057                PATTY CHILDERS on COMMAND FAME                  


